


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 573,873 11,963 23,471 983,735 1,593,040

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 126,553 1,991,958 3,276,325 746,779 6,141,615

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 7,716 429,911 444,175 9,336 891,138

Concrete/Stone
Products -                   568,263 461,476 29,668 1,059,408

Crude Oil 10,042 11,302,106 1,386,523 1,017,470 13,716,141

Edible Oils 125,068 -                   8,659 46,220 179,947

Maize 6,794,720 -                   -                   7,521,300 14,316,020

Milo 159,921 -                   -                   107,091 267,012

Ores/Phosphate
Rock -                   1,128,899 556,459 306,601 1,991,958

Petrochemicals 270,859 1,063,657 6,514,444 4,021,760 11,870,719

Rice 112,456 -                   -                   132,435 244,891

Soybean 4,405,867 -                   -                   5,306,558 9,712,425

Steel Products -                   994,918 1,071,677 80,375 2,146,971

Sugar/Molasses -                   32,856 35,455 34,439 102,749

Wheat 547,976 -                   -                   566,831 1,114,807

Other 161,775 20,441 10,110 -                   192,325

TOTAL 13,296,825 17,544,971 13,788,773 20,910,597 65,541,167

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter 2006 (short tons )



Total Throughput - First Quarter 2006 (short tons)

Petrochemicals
11,870,719 

18.11%

Crude Oil
13,716,141 
20.93%

Maize
14,316,020 

21.84%

Soybean
9,712,425 
14.82%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

1,991,958 
3.04%

Steel Products
2,146,971 

3.28% Wheat
1,114,807 

1.70%

Concrete/Stone
Products
1,059,408 

1.62%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke

891,138 
1.36%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers
6,141,615 

9.37%

Animal Feed
1,593,040

2.43%

2



1st Quarter 2006 1st Quarter 2005 % Change

Animal Feed 1,593,040 2,261,326 -30%

Barley -                                    48,066 -100%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 6,141,615 5,182,937 18%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 891,138 1,037,917 -14%

Concrete/Stone
Products 1,059,408 923,537 15%

Crude Oil 13,716,141 14,757,484 -7%

Edible Oils 179,947 170,157 6%

Maize 14,316,020 10,496,871 36%

Milo 267,012 292,804 -9%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 1,991,958 2,107,721 -5%

Petrochemicals 11,870,719 10,998,815 8%

Rice 244,891 428,927 -43%

Soybean 9,712,425 10,929,376 -11%

Steel Products 2,146,971 1,453,710 48%

Sugar/Molasses 102,749 14,288 619%

Wheat 1,114,807 1,344,886 -17%

Other 192,325 596,557 -68%

TOTAL 65,541,167 63,045,381 4%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2004-2005 3,136,348 46,268 440,012 4,103,844 7,726,472
2005-2006 3,091,327 45,481 363,484 3,909,412 7,409,704

2004-2005 -                      58,542 84,899 -                143,442
2005-2006 -                      46,203 46,203 -                92,407

2004-2005 862,226 4,174,680 9,765,849 3,452,885 18,255,640
2005-2006 630,894 6,182,614 11,846,843 3,449,776 22,110,128

2004-2005 296,190 2,002,157 2,794,524 727,207 5,820,077
2005-2006 261,495 1,276,337 1,985,805 383,351 3,906,988

2004-2005 -                      1,922,824 1,850,706 141,490 3,915,020
2005-2006 34,718 3,159,327 3,037,601 138,417 6,370,062

2004-2005 49,776 52,631,599 7,733,550 2,457,010 62,871,934
2005-2006 93,606 49,366,769 6,487,895 4,083,629 60,031,899

2004-2005 515,624 61,894 69,766 197,598 844,882
2005-2006 453,335 4,258 39,317 202,905 699,815

2004-2005 24,944,505 -                      -                     24,795,883 49,740,388
2005-2006 24,199,702 -                      26,658 25,454,509 49,680,869

2004-2005 583,889 -                      -                     234,614 818,502
2005-2006 689,327 -                      -                     230,105 919,432

2004-2005 -                      2,684,477 2,228,389 2,825,010 7,737,877
2005-2006 17 3,548,944 1,861,885 2,192,701 7,603,546

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

April 2004 - March 2005 vs April 2005 - March 2006 (short tons)

2004-2005 1,234,017 3,896,766 24,280,516 15,623,113 45,034,412
2005-2006 997,005 4,874,540 25,923,849 15,167,662 46,963,055

2004-2005 757,809 -                      18,389 549,353 1,325,551
2005-2006 641,698 40,103 40,103 247,947 969,850

2004-2005 15,215,674 -                      -                     16,346,338 31,562,012
2005-2006 11,456,726 -                      -                     14,388,372 25,845,099

2004-2005 97,898 3,007,349 3,411,696 216,922 6,733,865
2005-2006 27,995 3,450,511 4,139,516 234,679 7,852,702

2004-2005 -                      26,577 17,881 10,187 54,645
2005-2006 -                      79,883 87,109 83,319 250,311

2004-2005 3,455,472 26,356 79,488 2,984,741 6,546,057
2005-2006 2,095,748 -                      49,692 1,445,869 3,591,310

2004-2005 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2005-2006 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2004-2005 247,408 944,623 363,379 25,852 1,581,262
2005-2006 439,031 453,842 246,835 8,538 1,148,245

2004-2005 51,396,835 71,484,111 53,139,044 74,692,046 250,712,037
2005-2006 45,112,622 72,528,811 56,182,795 71,621,193 245,445,422
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
April 2005 - March 2006 (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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